GAR MIDDLE SCHOOL REMEDIATION BUS RUNS FOR HIGH SCHOOL

Bus: 4 Bus: 52

7:00am STOP CAREY AVE @ ELIZABETH ST 7:10am STOP E NORTHAMPTON ST@ASH ST

7:15am DEST G.A.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:11am STOP E NORTHAMPTON ST@N WALNUT ST
7:12am STOP E NORTHAMPTON ST@HARRIS ST

Bus: 5 7:15am STOP 100 LAUREL RUN LN/LAUREL RUN EST

7:09am STOP HANOVER ST @ BARNEY AVE 7:19am STOP CASEY AVE@FRANCIS ST

7:15am STOP CAREY AVE@WALNUT ST 721am STOP NICHOLSON ST@CHARLES ST

7:21am STOP G.A.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL 723am STOP NICHOLSON ST @ FREDERICK ST
7:30am DEST G.A.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus: 19

7:02am STOP OLD RIVER RD@CONWELL ST Bus: 62

7:06 am STOP DAGOBERT ST @ FIRWOOD AVE 7:08am START STA WILKES BARRE

7:09am STOP GORDON AVE @ CRESCENT AVE 7:16am STOP VULCAN ST@W DIVISION ST

7:12am STOP DAGOBERT ST @ PLYMOUTH AVE 721am STOP CAREY AVE @ STURDEVANT ST

7:20am STOP G.A.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:30am DEST G.A.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus: 20 Bus: 64

7:15am STOP HORTON ST @ CARLISLE ST 6:53am START STA WILKES BARRE

7:18am STOP HORTON ST @ BARNEY ST 7:01am STOP BLACKMAN ST@BEECH ST

7:24am STOP G.A.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL 7.03am STOP BLACKMAN ST @ BROWN ST
7.05am STOP BLACKMAN ST @ MAYER ST

Bus: 28 7:10am STOP G.A.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:20am STOP W SOUTH ST@S FRANKLIN ST

7:21am STOP W RIVER ST@TERRACE ST Bus: 70

724 am STOP ACADEMY ST@W RIVER ST 7-16am START STA WILKES BARRE

7:26 am STOP S FRANKLIN ST@ACADEMY ST 7:22am STOP BLACKMAN ST@BEECH ST

7:30am DEST G.A.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:25am STOP BROWN ST@MCLEAN ST
726 am STOP BROWN ST @ ANDOVER ST

Bus: 37 7:30am DEST G.A.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:12am STOP OLD RIVER RD@ACADEMY ST
7:16am STOP OLD RIVER RD @ AMHERST AVE
7:20am STOP S FRANKLIN ST@ACADEMY ST
7:23am STOP G.A.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL

****REMEDIATION BUS FROM GAR TO HIGH SCHOOL IS BUS # 11***



SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus:

7:12 am
7:15 am
7:17 am
7:19 am
7:21 am
7:23 am
7:30 am

Bus:

6:58 am
6:59 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:11 am
7:15 am
7:20 am

Bus:

7:01 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:07 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:14 am
7:25 am

Bus:

7:04 am
7:06 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:13 am
7:18 am
7:30 am

3

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

12

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

15

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

E MNTN&POCONO TRL PARK STOP
E MAIN ST@TAMARAC RD

E MAIN ST@2ND ST

1ST ST@E MAIN ST

E MAIN ST@FINN ST&DEWEY LN

E MAIN ST@MAYOCK ST
SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

SUNSET DRIVE T
RIDGEWOOD RD@NAPOLI ST
RIDGEWOOD RD @ UNION ST
HILL ST@BERGH ST

SCHOOL ST @ JONES ST
MINER ST@COTTON AVE
OAK ST @ MARTIN ST

STARK ST @ GARDEN ST
SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

N WASHINGTON ST@JOHNSON ST@PENNA AVE
N PENNSYLVANIA ST@WEIR ST

E CHESTNUT ST@N WASHINGTON ST

N WASHINGTON ST @ E ELM ST

N MAIN ST @ MAPLE ST

N MAIN ST@KULP AVE

N MAIN ST@BUTLER ST

SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

W CHESTNUT ST@CYPRESS ST

N MAIN ST@E&W CHESTNUT ST

N RIVER ST@W MAPLE ST

N RIVER ST@W HOLLENBACK AVE
N WASHINGTON ST@E NORTH ST
N PENNSYLVANIA AVE@JOHN ST
SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

REMEDIATION BUS RUNS FOR HIGH SCHOOL (1)

Bus:

7:03 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:12 am
7:13 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:30 am

Bus:

7:11 am
715 am
7:16 am
7:18 am
7:21 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:30 am

Bus:

7:12 am
7:14 am
7:16 am
7:19 am
7:23 am
7:30 am

****REMEDIATION BUS FROM SOLOMON TO HIGH SCHOOL IS BUS # 71

34

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

42

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

44

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

N RIVER ST@MCCULLOGH ST
W SAYLOR AVE@JAY DR

N MAIN ST@W SAYLOR AVE

N MAIN ST@HARRIET ST

N MAIN ST@CHAMBERLAIN ST
N MAIN ST @ HILLDALE AVE

S BEECH RD@SPRUCE AVE

N BEECH RD@SPRUCE AVE

N BEECH RD@BIRCH AVE

BIRCHWOOD HILLS N MAIN ST@BEECH RD
N MAIN ST @ COURTRIGHT ST

SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

MILL ST@GEORGE AVE

GEORGE AVE@WOODWARD ST
TRETHAWAY AVE@GEORGE AVE
SCOTT ST@AUSTIN AVE
VIRGINIA DR@SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST@LAIRD ST

SCOTT ST@BRAZIL ST
SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

MILL ST@GEORGE AVE

N WASHINGTON ST@E BEATTY ST
N WASHINGTON ST @ W SIDNEY ST
N WASHINGTON ST @ E THOMAS ST
1ST ST@CLEVELAND ST

SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL



SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus:

7:07 am
7:10 am
7:15 am
7:21 am
7:30 am

Bus:

7:20 am
7:21 am
7:35 am

Bus:

7:10 am
7:12 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:23 am
7:30 am

Bus:

7:13 am
7:15 am
7:19 am
7:21 am
7:24 am
7:30 am

Bus:

7:18 am
7:19 am
7:23 am
7:35 am

53

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

55

STOP
STOP
DEST

57

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

63

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

71

STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

WILKESWOOD APT
IROQUOIS AVE@KELLY ST
SCOTT ST@MUNDY ST
BOWMAN ST @ LAUREL ST
SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

N PENNSYLVANIA AVE@JOHN ST
BEAUMONT ST@WASHINGTON ST
SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

SCOTT ST@LIDDON ST

MILL ST@SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST@SEDGWICK ST
MOTORWORLD DR@SCOTT ST
FLOOD DR@LAIRD ST
SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

MADISON ST @ BUTLER ST

N WASHINGTON ST@BUTLER ST

N WASHINGTON ST@E HOLLENBACK AVE
E LINDEN ST@N WASHINGTON ST
MAFFETT ST @ HAINES ST

SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

SCOTT ST@MUNDY ST
SCOTT ST@PEARL ST
SCOTT ST@CHAPEL ST
SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

REMEDIATION BUS RUNS FOR HIGH SCHOOL (2)

Bus: 76

7:06 am STOP LAFLIN RD@HAVERFORD DR
7:08am STOP FORDHAM RD@MANCHESTER DR
7.02am STOP OLD MILL RD@SALEM DR
7:10am STOP OAKWOOD DR@OLD MILL RD
7:12am STOP ASHWOOD DR@LAFLIN RD
7:12am STOP ASHWOOD DR @ REDWOOD DR
7:14am STOP ELMWOOD DR@DOGWOOD DR
7:16 am STOP ELMWOOD DR@LAFLIN RD
7:17am STOP MAIN ST@MARKET ST

7.23am STOP N MAIN ST@POWELL ST
7:24am STOP N MAIN ST@TERRACE DR
7:25am STOP N MAIN ST@SCOTT ST

7:30 AM DEST SOLOMON MIDDLE SCHOOL

STUDENTS WHO LIVE IN BEAR CREEK AND NEED TO COME INTO
HIGH SCHOOL FOR REMEDIATION, YOU WILL NEED TO REPORT TO
BEAR CREEK CHARTER SCHOOL TO PICK UP BUS # 36. BUS # 36
DEPARTS CHARTER SCHOOL AT 730 PROMPTLY

REMEDIATION BUS FROM SOLOMON TO HIGH SCHOOL IS BUS # 71



